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This conceptual design is based upon a preliminary review of
entitlement requirements and on unverified and possibly
incomplete site and/or building information, and is intended
merely to assist in exploring how the project might be developed.
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incomplete site and/or building information, and is intended 

merely to assist in exploring how the project might be developed.
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• Crane – Precast
• Trucking – Precast
• Concrete Trucks
• Dump Trucks
• Excavation Equipment
• Material Trucks
• Lifts
• Lulls
• Light Duty Trucks
• Trenchers




ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Hamilton Partners - Arlington Heights (PHASE 1 - NORTH) 359 days Tue 6/20/17 Fri 11/2/18

2 HP Land Closing 0 days Tue 6/20/17 Tue 6/20/17

3 Owner Release to MHC 0 days Tue 6/20/17 Tue 6/20/17

4 PRE - CONSTRUCTION: 265 days Tue 6/20/17 Mon 6/25/18

28 CONSTRUCTION: 135 days Mon 4/30/18 Fri 11/2/18

29 Layout / Silt Fence/Mobilization 5 days Mon 4/30/18 Fri 5/4/18 22,27

30 Clearing & Grubbing 5 days Mon 5/7/18 Fri 5/11/18 29

31 Mass Earthwork & Detention 20 days Mon 5/14/18 Fri 6/8/18 30

32 Site Utilities 20 days Mon 6/11/18 Fri 7/6/18 31

33 Building Pad 15 days Mon 6/11/18 Fri 6/29/18 31

34 Foundations 5 days Mon 7/2/18 Fri 7/6/18 33

35 Precast 8 days Mon 7/9/18 Wed 7/18/18 34

36 Structural Steel 5 days Thu 7/19/18 Wed 7/25/18 35

37 Metal Decking & Detailing 10 days Thu 7/26/18 Wed 8/8/18 36

38 Roof Curbs 3 days Thu 8/9/18 Mon 8/13/18 37

39 Roofing 6 days Tue 8/14/18 Tue 8/21/18 38

40 Underground Plumbing 5 days Wed 8/22/18 Tue 8/28/18 39

41 Touch-Up Bldg. Pad Grade 2 days Wed 8/29/18 Thu 8/30/18 40

42 Slab-On-Grade 6 days Fri 8/31/18 Fri 9/7/18 41

43 Painting Precast 10 days Mon 9/10/18 Fri 9/21/18 42

44 Glass & Glazing 10 days Mon 9/10/18 Fri 9/21/18 42

45 MEPS 25 days Fri 8/31/18 Thu 10/4/18 41

46 Doors & Hardware 10 days Mon 9/10/18 Fri 9/21/18 42

47 Overhead Doors 10 days Mon 9/10/18 Fri 9/21/18 42

48 Dock Levelers 10 days Mon 9/10/18 Fri 9/21/18 42

49 Interior Slab Sealer 10 days Mon 10/22/18 Fri 11/2/18 45FS+11 days

50 Site Improvements 42 days Wed 8/22/18 Thu 10/18/18

51 Curbs 10 days Wed 8/22/18 Tue 9/4/18 39

52 Site Concrete 8 days Wed 9/5/18 Fri 9/14/18 51

53 Asphalt Paving - (Binder Course) 5 days Mon 9/17/18 Fri 9/21/18 52

54 Landscaping 15 days Mon 9/17/18 Fri 10/5/18 52

55 Asphalt Paving - (Finish Course) 5 days Mon 10/8/18 Fri 10/12/18 54

56 Striping & Signage 3 days Mon 10/15/18 Wed 10/17/18 55

57 Substantial Completion 1 day Thu 10/18/18 Thu 10/18/18 56

58 POST - CONSTRUCTION: 13 days Fri 10/5/18 Tue 10/23/18

59 Test and Balance 8 days Fri 10/5/18 Tue 10/16/18 45

60 Final Inspections 8 days Fri 10/5/18 Tue 10/16/18 45

61 Punchlist 8 days Fri 10/5/18 Tue 10/16/18 45

62 Final Cleaning 5 days Wed 10/17/18 Tue 10/23/18 61

63

64

65 Hamilton Partners - Arlington Heights (PHASE 2 - SOUTH)
66 PRE - CONSTRUCTION: 100 days Wed 10/24/18 Tue 3/12/19 62

67 DEMOLITION: 35 days Wed 3/13/19 Tue 4/30/19 66

68 CONSTRUCTION: 135 days Wed 5/1/19 Tue 11/5/19 67

69 POST - CONSTRUCTION: 15 days Wed 11/6/19 Tue 11/26/19 68

11/2Hamilton Partners - Arlington Heights (PHASE 1 - NORTH)
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